
Basketball 2021-2022

Fri 12/3/2021 Ulysses B/G V/JV/C HOME

Tues 12/7/2021 Garden City Girls V Away Round Ball Classic

Thurs 12/9/2021 Coronado B/G V HOME Round Ball Classic

Fri 12/10/2021 Life Prep/ Trinity B/G V HOME Round Ball Classic

Sat 12/11/2021 Liberal Boys V Away Round Ball Classic

Tues 12/14/2021 Cimarron B/G V/JV/C Away

Fri 12/17/2021 Colby B/G V/JV/C HOME

Tues 1/4/2022 Goodland B/G V/JV/C Away

Fri 1/7/2022 Hugoton B/G V/JV/C HOME

Mon 1/10/2022 TBA B/G 9th Away Ulysses "C" Team

Thurs 1/13/2022 TBA B/G 9th Away Ulysses "C" Team

Fri 1/14/2022 Holcomb B/G V/JV/C Away

Sat 1/15/2022 TBA B/G 9th Away Ulysses "C" Team

01/17-22/2022 TBA B/G V Away Sterling Invitational

Tues 1/25/2022 Hugoton B/G V/JV/C Away

Fri 1/28/2022 Cimarron B/G V/JV/C HOME

Mon 1/31/2022 Garden City B/G JV Away

Tues 2/1/2022 Hays B/G V/JV/C Away

Fri 2/4/2022 Ulysses B/G V/JV/C Away

Tues 2/8/2022 Lakin B/G V/JV/C HOME

Fri 2/11/2022 Holcomb B/G V/JV/C HOME Homecoming

Tues 2/15/2022 Colby B/G V/JV/C Away

Tues 2/22/2022 Goodland B/G V/JV/C HOME Senior Night

2/28/2022 B/G Sub-State TBD

3/9/2022 B/G State


